
Month Date Day Opponent Site Time VAN
August 18 Fri S. Christian A 1:00 PM 11:00 AM
August 19 Sat Portland A 9:00 AM 6:00 AM
August 23 Wed Coopersville A 4:15 PM 6:00 AM
August 26 Sat Lansing Catholic A 9:00 AM 6:00 AM
August 30 Wed Spring Lake A 4:00 PM 3:00 PM

September 9 Sat HARBOR SPRINGS/GRAND HAVEN H 10:00 AM -
September 13 Wed Grant A 4:00 PM 2:45 PM
September 16 Sat QUAD w/W.CATHOLIC/GLEN LAKE/ZEELAND EAST H 9:00 AM -
September 18 Mon NORTH MUSKEGON H 4:00 PM -
September 20 Wed West Michigan Christian A 4:00 PM
September 21 Thu Reeths-Puffer A 4:00 PM 3:15 PM
September 23 Sat Allegan A TBD
September 26 Tue Hamilton A 5:00 PM 3:15 PM
September 27 Wed HOME RAIN DATE H TBD -
September 30 Sat GMAA (Whitehall) H TBD TBD

October 4 Wed Ludington A 4:00 PM
October 7 Sat COASTAL CONFERENCE TOURNEY H 9:00 AM -
October TBD TBD MHSAA Regionals (Traverse City St. Francis) A TBD 6:00 AM
October 21 Sat MHSAA FINALS A TBD TBD

Month Date Day Opponent Site Time VAN
September 16 Sat Ludington A 9:00 AM
September 19 Tue Zeeland West H 4:00 PM
September 26 Tue Zeeland West A 4:00 PM

October 4 Tue Grand Haven A 4:00 PM


